UNV21200
UNV55400
UNV10200
UNV12113
UNV20962
UNV10210
SAN30001

UNV35668
UNV83436
UNV20630
UNV86920
UNV20972
UNV10199
UNV20982
TOM68620
UNV35662
UNV10220
SWI35450

QUA46065
UNV40304
UNV20952
UNV46300
UNV10630
UNV72210
AVE30600

KCC21606BX

UNV72220
PIL31020

UNV92009
UNV35264
UNV20992
SWI35108
UNV14115
PIL31021

DURPC1500BKD
DURPC2400BKD

UNV46200
UNV35715
UNV21125
UNV15001
UNV35210
MMMC38BK
FELO0703
UNV35672
UNV35267
BWK6272
SAN25025
UNV15113
UNV00700
UNV31401
SAN30002

SMALL BUSINESS
Association of MICHIGAN

Description

COPY PAPER

PENCIL, #2

BINDER CLIP, SMALL
FOLDER, MANILA, 1/3, LTR
BINDER, VIEW, 17, WHITE
BINDER CLIP, MEDIUM
SHARPIE, BLACK, FINE
STICKY NOTE, 3 X 3, YELLOW
TAPE, 3/4” INVISIBLE

PAD, 8.5X11, WHITE

STENO PAD, GN, 80 SHEET
BINDER,VIEW, 1.5”, WHITE
BINDER CLIP, MINI

BINDER VIEW, 27, WHITE
CORRECTION TAPE, WE
STICKY NOTE, 1.5 X 2, YELLOW
BINDER CLIP, LARGE
STAPLES, PREMIUM

ENV. MOISTENER W/ ADH
CLIPBOARD, LETTER
BINDER, VIEW, .5”, WHITE
PAD, 5X8, WHITE

PAD, 8.5X11, YELLOW
PAPER CLIPS, #1 1M/PK
LABEL, LASER, 1X2 5/8, 3M
TISSUE, FACIAL

PAPER CLIPS, JUMBO 1M/PK
PEN,G2, 7M, BLACK
8"STRAIGHT HANDLE SCISSORS
ENV. CLASP, 9X12, #90
BINDER, VIEW, 3", WHITE
STAPLES, STANDARD
FOLDER, HANGING, 1/5, LTR
PEN,G2, 7M, BLUE
BATTERY, AA

BATTERY, AAA

PAD, 5X8, YELLOW

ADD ROLL, 2.25, 12 RL/PK
SHEET PROT. CLEAR
DISPENSER, BLACK
ENVELOPE, REGULAR #10
DISPENSER, BLACK

BOX, LTR/LGL, LID, ECON
STICKY NOTE, 3 X 5, YELLOW
ENV. CLASP, 10X13, #97
TOWEL, KITCHEN
HIGHLIGHTER, FYW
FOLDER, MANILA, 1/3, LGL
STAPLE REMOVER

BINDER, 17, BLACK
SHARPIE, RED, FINE

For more info, please contact: 800-968-1324

Integréty

Business Solutions

Unit of Measure

CT
DZ
DZ
BX/100
EA
DZ
DZ
PK
RL
DZ
EA
EA
DZ
EA
EA
PK
DZ
BX
EA
EA
EA
DZ
DZ
PK
BX
CS/30
PK
DZ
EA
BX
EA
BX
BX/25
DZ
BX/24
BX/24
DZ
DZ
BX
EA
BX
EA
CT
PK
BX
CT/30
DZ
BX/100
EA
EA
DZ

SBAM Office Supplies Program - Top 50 ltems

SBAM Price
$39.90
$0.89
$0.35
$6.99
$1.95
$0.69
$7.99
$3.99
$1.19
$9.99
$1.29
$2.59
$0.29
$2.99
$2.98
$2.19
$1.99
$2.95
$2.39
$1.89
$1.95
$7.99
$9.99
$1.75
$9.95
$1.84
$5.99
$14.99
$3.59
$9.49
$4.49
$1.69
$7.99
$14.99
$11.34
$11.34
$7.99
$9.49
$6.49
$1.59
$12.99
$3.79
$44.50
$5.69
$12.49
$24.79
$6.59
$11.99
$0.49
$1.89
$9.64

DB OEX

We

Do Offie

OFFICE EXPRESS



